S
e
rie
s 2
2
 G
e
o

B Thread
Flange O-Ring
How To Order
Shell
Size
220 - 04 H 24 - 61 P N
Insert
Arrangement
Series
No.
Shell Style
04 = Standard
14 = Scoop Proof
P = Pins
S = Sockets
Polarization
(N, 1, 2, 3, 4)
Class
H = Hermetic
 APPLICATION NOTES
1. Flat and master key indicator rotates with master key per
position noted on Page A-4.
2. Hermeticity rating: less than 1x10-6 cc helium per second.
3. Open face pressure rating: 1000 to 5000 psi
S
e
ri
e
s
2
2
 G
e
o
-M
a
ri
n
e
C
o
n
n
e
ct
o
rs
H
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
H-15
© 2013 Glenair, Inc. U.S. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in U.S.A.
Metric dimensions (mm) are indicated in parentheses
Dimensions
SHELL
SIZE
A THREAD
CLASS 2A
B THREAD
CLASS 2A
C THREAD
CLASS 2A
D
DIA
E
FLATS
F DIA
±.005±(0.1)
G